
2022-2023
ASL Interpreted & Audio Description Performances

American Sign Language Interpretation and Audio Description services are available for se-
lect shows to enhance the theater experience for patrons who are deaf or hard of hearing and 
patrons who are blind or have low vision. For more information or to purchase tickets, please 

contact the Accessibility Coordinator at info@bushnell.org or (860) 987-5900.

Upcoming Performances
Aladdin | Friday, November 10 at 2:00 pm
*HSO’s Holiday Cirque | Saturday, December 10 at 2:00 pm
*Glenn Miller Orchestra | Saturday, December 17 at 3:00 pm
Come From Away | Friday, December 23 at 7:30 pm
*Hip Hop Nutcracker | Saturday, December 31 at 8:00 pm
SIX | Sunday, January 22 at 6:30 pm
Tootsie | Sunday, February 26 at 6:30 pm
Hadestown | Sunday, March 12 at 6:30 pm
Tina: The Tina Turner Musical | Sunday, April 16 at 6:30 pm
Jagged Little Pill | Saturday, May 13 at 2:00 pm
Ain’t Too Proud - The Life and Times of the Temptations   

Sunday, June 4 at 6:30 pm
Harper Lee’s To Kill a Mockingbird | Sunday, July 2 at 6:30 pm
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NEW! Audio Description Performances
Audio description can enhance the theatre experience for people 
who are blind or have low vision. The describer occasionally speaks 
“between the lines” to describe entrances, exits, and actions to 
people who cannot see them.  Often, before the show and during 
intermission, a describer “sets up” for the performance by detail-
ing the stage layout, props, characters, and costumes. 

Note: This is a free service. Device reservations are first come,  
first served. To purchase tickets and reserve an audio description 

device, please call the box office at 860.987.5900.

*ASL interpreted only


